
Division of School Finance

1500 Highway 36 West

Roseville, MN 55113-4266

DISTRICT REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES

BUDGET FOR FY 2016 AND FY 2017
ED-00110-39

GENERAL INFORMATION: Minnesota Statutes, section 123B.10, requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.

District Name: Eden Prairie Schools District Number: 272

FUND
FY 2016 BEGINNING 

FUND BALANCES

FY 2016 ACTUAL 

REVENUES AND 

TRANSFERS IN

FY 2016 ACTUAL 

EXPENDITURES AND 

TRANSFERS OUT

JUNE 30, 2016 ACTUAL 

FUND BALANCES

FY 2017 BUDGET 

REVENUES AND 

TRANSFERS IN

FY 2017 BUDGET 

EXPENDITURES AND 

TRANSFERS OUT

JUNE 30, 2017 

PROJECTED FUND 

BALANCES

General Fund/Restricted $                      1,236,065 $                      9,898,439 $                      9,927,058 $                      1,207,446 $                    11,577,630 $                    11,783,344 $                      1,001,732

General Fund/Other $                    13,760,947 $                  108,269,790 $                  105,729,345 $                    16,301,392 $                  108,932,170 $                  107,520,523 $                    17,713,039

Food Service Fund $                         961,763 $                      4,773,653 $                      4,940,466 $                         794,950 $                      4,800,000 $                      4,954,325 $                         640,625 

Community Service Fund $                      1,218,557 $                      4,542,593 $                      4,469,779 $                      1,291,371 $                      5,022,577 $                      4,651,132 $                      1,662,816

Building Construction Fund $                    11,136,244 $                            54,188 $                      5,632,304 $                      5,558,128 $                                      - $                      5,000,000 $                         558,128 

Debt Service Fund $                      1,514,494 $                      4,012,931 $                      4,424,889 $                      1,102,536 $                      4,037,194 $                      4,122,193 $                      1,017,537

Trust Fund $                      2,148,515 $                         693,911 $                      1,297,836 $                      1,544,590 $                         808,000 $                      1,582,235 $                         770,355 

Internal Service Fund $                         192,492  $                         225,362 $                         225,362 

* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund $                                      - $                                      - $                                      - $                                      - $                                      - 

OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund $                    16,554,999 $                        (299,946) $                         989,951 $                    15,265,102 $                         200,000 $                      1,000,000 $                    14,465,102

OPEB Debt Service Fund $                         204,348 $                      3,790,907 $                      3,622,488 $                         372,767 $                      3,880,830 $                      3,733,813 $                         519,784 

TOTAL - ALL FUNDS $                    48,928,424 $                  135,736,466 $                  141,034,116 $                    43,663,644 $                  139,258,401 $                  144,347,565 $                    38,574,480

CURRENT STATUTORY OPERATING DEBT PER MINNESOTA 

LONG-TERM DEBT $                                      - STATUTES, SECTION 123B.81

Outstanding July 1, 2015 $                    66,790,351 AMOUNT OF GENERAL FUND DEFICIT, IF ANY, IN 

EXPENDITURES 06/30/2016

EXCESS OF 2.5% OF 
$                                                                         - 

Plus: New Issues $                                      - 

Less: Redemeed Issues $                      5,577,307 COST PER STUDENT - AVERAGE DAILY MEMBERSHIP (ADM) 

06/30/2016
 

Outstanding June 30, 2016 $                61,213,044
SHORT-TERM DEBT TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $                                                   115,139,590.00

Certificates of Indebtedness $                                 - 
FY 2016 TOTAL ADM SERVED + TUITIONED 

EXTENDED ADM

OUT ADM + ADJUSTED 
                                                                 8,949.76 

Other Short-Term Indebtedness $                7,707,688.00 FY 2016 OPERATING COST PER ADM $                                                             12,865.10 

The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.

Comments:

* Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)




